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LICENSE
NUMBER

163^9

16553

16610-A

16641

16830

16921

16889

17473

—L7-537

17822

17880

17941

17976

18039B

18081

18130 I

18130

18252

18401

18424

1 RA1 f\

18575

18725

18726

188X8

1Q10JL

19107

19128

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER OH BLUE LINE)

Cook

Coombs

Cook

Cook

Cook

Conner

Cook

Compton

Connors

Cook

.

Conrad

Connelly

Connelly

Connell

Comalander

Cooke

Cooper

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Linda Gail
West Columbia, S

Sandra Koon
Sea Level. N.C.

Connie Coll'ins
West Col iimbTa yS

Susan Odette
£eesvfclle,S.C.

Mary Royster
Columbia, SC
Deborah Colleen

Cayce, S. C.
Glenda Kay
Lexington, S. C.

Paula Yvette

Columbia, S.C.
Carol G.

Lexington , S . C .
Oddie Mbroma

Gilbert , SC
Pamela Elizabeth
Gilbert, SC

Brenda Hyman

ColumM> «r
Iris 0' Shields

Batesburcr. SC

Cynthia Carlana
West Columbia, SC
Betty Carol
Lexington/ SC
Fay Bennett
Lexington/ SC
Geneva H.
Batesburg ,SC

Cook-* Linda Darlene

Conrad

Compton

Cooper

Cnmbfi

Cook

Cook

Cooke

Connor

Comer

Lexington,SC
Pamela Elizabeth
Gilbert/SC
Cynthia Ann
West Columbia, S

Lexington

Cynthia Roxane

Donna Marie
Lexington

Nancy Ann
West Columbia

_I<xretta_Jjanning
Gaston

Frances Coyde

Warner_RdbertaoD
Marv Kav

West Columbia
Helen Brackett
Midland

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE]

Thomas
C.

Plyler
.

Sto3r*s
G

Walker

Chandler Sr .

Deese ''

Walker

Wonr)

Bowers

Anderson

Groce

Glass

Swygert

Senn

Frye

Doby

Amick

Firye

Groce

Spradley
*

Catdwell'

Wise

Jumper

Brown

Hall

Bedenbaucrh

Gorton

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles Edward
West Colurft®, S . C ,

Robert Warren
Atlantic, N.C.

Thomas— Allen— —
Wfist Columbia, S-
Ben Allen
Batesburg/ S.C.
Charles Samuel
Columbia, SC
James Walker •
West Cola, S. C.
Donald Allen
Lexington, S. C.

Thomas "A.

Charleston.SC
Kenneth W.
Lexington/ S.C.

Walter Lee

Lexington, SC
Tony Earl

Gilbert, SC
Francis C.

Columbia . SC

William Carl
Leesville.SC

Jerry Lee
West Columbia, S(

Bodie Larry
Lexington, SC
Donald Clyatt
Lexington/ SC
Julian David
Batesburg, SC
Michael Gibson
Lexington, SC

Tony Earl
Gilbert/SC

[Frank Edwin Doyle

Gaston, SC

West Columbia

Tbrrirny Eee

Lexington
Roy Stanley
Lexington

William Glenn
West Columbia

Cnr-f-is Frank! ir

Gas ton

Daniel K Ervin
West Columbia
Mackie Mills
West Columbia

Barri Lynn
Midland

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

17
1R
26

33

^0—

29

23

?o

25

19
21

.17

23
*21
30

28

20

19

23

18

2?

3C

61

51

21

18
19

19

47

34

48

32

22

17

23

19

22

20

1 Q
18

21

17

21
21

24
19

43.

41

18

20

24

24

21

22

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

w' r

1
•

W.

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed

Month

_Feli*_
Feb_*_
Apr
Apr

May
May
May

May

July

July
A u g - £
Aug
Aug
Aug

Apr

Apr
May
May

Aug

Sept
Sept
Oct

Oct

Nov
Nov

/Nov
Dec

Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Feb

Feb
Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr

Jun

_Jun
Aug
Aurr

Aug

- Aug
Sep,

Sep

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

-

Day

_6_
_9
26

27

18

19
27

28

28_

y«*i

,-1926

1976

1976

-197-6-
.1926

1976

1976
^0 1 976
6 j
27
13
17

11
1
5
6

8

23

27

10

11

10
11
29

2

21

22

-20

22

14

15

12

14

24

25

24

14

"TS
. 1

v 9

"a
?

_s

15

2C

19

ZL
27

28

-976
1976
1976
1976

1977

2_197'
1977
1977

1977

11977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

LJL978

1978

1978

1978

_i9za
1978

JL27B-
1978

.2,978

JL978

J378
1978

1978

1978

X978

1978

1978

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Feb
Feb.
Apr

Apr

May
Jun
.Jun
Jun

Ju3

Aug
Sepi
Oct

Aug
Aug

_Apr_

May
May

Nov
Nov
Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Jan
Jan

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr

Apr

May

Jur

Jun

.STun^

Aug:

Aucr

Aug:

Aug

-Sep.

Sep

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jar

Dec

Jan

Day

J? —
27

27

21

P-
I P

9

Veat

9-197-

1976

1976

1976
:976

1976
J_i 197^

L-2J
4

20
27

J.6_

16
16

5

5

12

18

19

22

14
24

22

27

22

27

3

9

14

14

28

3

6

24

3.0-
2

7

2

_3-
_9.
JL2.

21

28

_5_

S9

2?
C

-197.6-
> 197 (
1976

1976
1976

-X97J7

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1978
1978

1977

1977

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

L9Z8-
1978

JL9ia
1978

JL978

.1978

-1918

197?

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUACS OF MARRIAGE

) .Tnhn T,nnrl .To^ns^n

John L. Johnson, Pro
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. L. F. Steele
Richland Co.
Rny. W i l l i a m "R. Wfis

Lexington Co.
Rev Samuel Whetstoi

Richland Cty

i Rev^Hollis A^Mill
York Co.

Rev William R. Cobb
Lexington Co

President, J". Kenn<
Richland County

JohnLand Johnson, P:
Lexington/ .S.C.

+

John Land Johnson,
Lexington County
Rev. J.H.Roof

Leesville, SC
Rev «_J «_Benjamin Be
Richland County

Rev. Elford B. Roc
Lexington,SC
John C. Woodward,
Lexington County
Rev. Hubert Dunloj
Lexington County

REMARKS

>ate Judge

; .Tr.

;r

;th Webb

•obate Judqe

?robate Judae

ienbouah

f,Sr.

ST. P. FOR S.C.

(see license)

Rev. William. R. Cobb
Lexington,SC
James Douglas, Ma

Lexington, SC
Rev . J . Poole&Rev .

Lexinqton County

West Columbia

REV. Thomas A. Caldv

Rev. Bill Cloer

Wes-h Columbia T S. C

Rev. William C. "Bi
West Columbia. S. C
Rev Stephen—EUJau1

Lexington, S. C.

Frank C. Barker
1973 Cayce, SC.

1979 Rev. L. W. Corder

1979 Lexinaton,SC.

197a_Rev. Keith Parser
1979 X West Columbia ,SC

Consent of Father

jistrate

Gary R. Hyndman

ell

LI" Cloer

L
fhman

i r
L-i.

1
LJ-

| J
1 jj

nii it


